West Lynn Primary School
Newsletter — 24th May 2019

Head Teacher’'s Award for the term!

Academic Behaviour

Charlie & Ella Malachy from Reception Class
Harvey & Eden Sam from Class 1
Andreas & Aiden Melissa from Class 3

Alexia & Urte Sophia from Class 4

Connor A & Abbie Lexi from Class 5

Well done to you all!

5th_ Class 3-95.69%
4™ _ Class 2 - 97.79%
3“’ Class 4 — 97.87%
—Class 5 -98.66%
12 RECEPTION CLASS - 100%

Tel: 01553 772330 Email: office@westlynn.norfolk.sch.uk
Governors of the school can be contacted on:
chairofgov@clenchwarton.norfolk.sch.uk
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Congratulations to our Tennis Team
Ollie, Erin, Keelie and Junior who were
marvelous at the Mini Tennis
Tournament this week. They missed
out on 2nd place by a half point. Well
done team - great effort!



Diary Dates

Monday 3rd June

School Closed - Staff Training Day

Tuesday 4th June

Back to School
Y6 Level 2 Cycling 1-3pm

Thursday 6th June

Y5 Level 1 Cycling 1-3pm

Tuesday 11th June

Y6 Level 2 Cycling 1-3pm
Parents evening for new reception children 6pm

Thursday 13th June

9.10 Reception Class

Monday 17th June

Year 3 & 4 Able Writers Day - details to follow

Tuesday 18th June

Y6 Level 2 Cycling 1-3pm

Thursday 20th June

9.10am Class 2 Assembly
Y6 Level 2 Cycling test 1-3pm

Tuesday 25th June

Area Sports

Wednesday 26th June

Y6 Transition Day

Thursday 27th June

Y6 Transition Day
9.10am Class 4 Assembly

Tuesday 2nd July

Active Kids

Thursday 4th July

9.10am Class 5 Assembly
Badminton Competition 10am - 12pm KES. Details to follow

Monday 8th July

KS1 Sports Day 9am - 12pm
KS2 Sports Day 1pm - 3.30pm

Tuesday 9th July

Sports Round Robin Morning

Thursday 11th July

Y5 Opportunity Day at St. Clements High School
9.10am Class 3 Assembly

Monday 15 July

Music Day - details to follow

Wednesday 17th July

Top Link Festival - details to follow

Tuesday 23rd July

Leavers Discos

. West Lynn came 2nd this week at
& the cluster kwik cricket with
fantastic performances all round.
Well done team!




